PSIA

Private Schools
Interscholastic
Association

ACROSS

1.

4,

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
16.
17.
18.

22.

24,

26.
28.
30.

31.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Remove
ornamentation from
One who hates
mankind

Thin or slim

Cause of ruin

Lost

Type of play
competition offered
in PSIA

Worsen

Coffee additive
Mimic

Equivalent to 1000
liters

Firm intention to
achieve a desired
end

Seventh letter of the
alphabet

Curtains

Sanctify

"Honey | the
Kids"

Undiluted

4-1-1

Prominent

Profane

Hardened

DOWN

1

5.
6.

. Senility
2,
3.

Revere

What a prevaricator
creates

Oily

Government by
immediate divine
guidance

. Consign to inferior

position

2026 Vocabulary - Crossword Puzzle
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15.

17.

. Perry White's role in 19.

"Superman"” 20.

. Country that has

won the most 21.
medals at the 23.
Olympic games 24.

(3,095)
Something that
lacks originality
Characterized by
enthusiasm and
vigorous pursuit

25.

Destroy completely  26.
Explorer namesake
for Venice's airport

Bovines 27
Supports 29
Magnificence 32

Group of individuals
at a particular level

Opposite of
"absorb" (that
makes sense!)

. Stylish or sporty
. Overjoyed
. Abbr. used in a

lawyer's name



